Gold Coast Pistol Club. 6/06/2022 2:21 PM
Len Luke Memorial Open Sanction No: PSQ 22.02
3rd, 4th & 5th June 2022 Final Results

ISSF - PA

25m Standard Pistol

PL.  No. Name Rep Total Xs 150 150 20 20 10 10
A Grade
1 42 Dimond, Bruce GCPAA 528 6 96 88 91 89 75 89
2 32 Dennis, Terry Tamw 446 1 83 83 83 62 75 60
DNS 44 Dingle, Clive CRPC
B Grade
1 46 Clem, Wayne MetroPSQ 538 8 95 94 90 84 89 86
2 5 Rossi, Tony SBurn 534 9 96 96 87 92 84 79
3 39 Gray, John Tmba 525 7 93 92 88 92 74 86
4 36 Bygraves, Nicki MetroPSQ 523 6 90 91 82 90 90 80
5 1 Collier, Scott SBurn 517 5 87 91 82 87 83 87
6 35 Harkins, Dave Murr 510 4 86 87 89 84 84 80
7 2 Thomas, Lynn Murr 506 3 88 94 82 82 74 86
8 30 Gage, Kent MetroPSQ 493 0 88 91 83 83 70 78
9 3 Regan, Greg Tmba 488 4 88 93 81 78 74 74
10 17 Dhillon, Manpreet BPC 476 3 75 85 76 82 82 76
11 28 Melville, Bruce Tamw 430 4 85 92 79 77 60 37
C Grade
1 20 Dunks, Julie Mary 500 5 91 96 76 86 69 82
2 47 Clem, Linda MetroPSQ 492 4 80 87 84 85 76 80
3 45 Sargent, Malcolm Murr 487 4 74 88 86 85 76 78
4 8 Stewart, Alison Murr 479 5 80 86 83 80 78 72
5 22 Tseitlin, Gary MetroPSQ 478 4 83 86 85 84 70 70
6 27 Barden, Kevin Mary 476 3 89 94 84 72 70 67
7 33 Mercer, Peter GCPAA 446 1 81 74 80 79 66 66
D Grade
1 49 Tarn, Pauline Murr 488 3 82 85 79 83 73 86
2 23 Siegmeier, Sean GCPAA 469 4 85 87 90 79 58 70
3 13 Law, Wendy GCPAA 464 3 78 88 78 70 71 79
4 41 Bygraves, Gil MetroPSQ 455 2 77 80 78 84 74 62
5 24 Green, Joshua GCPAA 428 3 78 85 72 74 50 69
6 14 Barbero, Luigi GCPAA 419 0 74 83 72 62 62 66
7 29 Hancock, Sharon Murr 418 3 70 74 69 65 73 67
8 50 Thomson, Ann Murr 404 4 79 85 52 65 60 63
9 15 Garland, John Murr 399 2 62 59 57 76 68 77

goldcoastpistolclub.com.au OpenWPlus



25m Standard Pistol

Pl.  No. Name
D Grade Cont.
10 25 Green, Cameron
11 21 Dunks, Larry
12 26 Green, Linda
13 11 Afshar, Giv
DNS 31 Corbett, James

Rep

GCPAA

GCPAA
GCPAA
GCPAA

Total Xs
397 1
373 0
316 0
309 2

150

85
68
53
70

goldcoastpistolclub.com.au

150

75
68
50
66

20

49
70
44
54

20

70
69
41
47

10

54
51
64
32

10

64
47
64
40
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ISSF - PA

Gold Coast Pistol Club.
Len Luke Memorial Open
3rd, 4th & 5th June 2022

25m Rapid Fire Pistol

Pl No.
B Grade

1 42

2 3

339

DNS 44
C Grade

1 5

2 36

3 2

4 35

5 17

6 1

7 30

8 28

9 32
D Grade

1 23

2 41

329

4 22

5 11

6 14

7 15

Name

Dimond, Bruce
Regan, Greg
Gray, John
Dingle, Clive

Rossi, Tony
Bygraves, Nicki
Thomas, Lynn
Harkins, Dave
Dhillon, Manpreet
Collier, Scott
Gage, Kent
Melville, Bruce

Dennis, Terry

Siegmeier, Sean
Bygraves, Gil
Hancock, Sharon
Tseitlin, Gary
Afshar, Giv
Barbero, Luigi
Garland, John

Rep

GCPAA
Tmba
Tmba
CRPC

SBurn
MetroPSQ
Murr
Murr

BPC
SBurn
MetroPSQ
Tamw

Tamw

GCPAA
MetroPSQ
Murr
MetroPSQ
GCPAA
GCPAA
Murr

goldcoastpistolclub.com.au

Total Xs
540 5
515 5
475 2
518 5
506 7
496 4
490 2
489 1
488 3
474 3
384 3
335 3
395 1
356 4
329 1
307 0
303 1
303 0
294 1

93
90
85

92
92
90
85
83
82
85
89
59

82
70
69
64
45
49
69

93
86
88

82
93
93
83
77
86
77
79
48

75
67
64
67
63
57
39

85
&5
73

86
74
74
67
81
68
68
49
43

48
47
35
31
30
36
41

271
261
246

260
259
257
235
241
236
230
217
150

205
184
168
162
138
142
149

90
90
&3

&7
93
86
&9
86
&4
88
75
56

64
75
76
44
84
72
79

6/06/2022 2:21 PM

Sanction No: PSQ 22.02

Final Results

6 4

95 84 269
&5 79 254
81 65 229
&9 82 258
90 64 247
&5 68 239
88 78 255
87 75 248
87 81 252
84 72 244
49 43 167
72 57 185
&3 43 190
52 45 172
49 36 161
57 44 145
49 32 165
63 26 161
36 30 145

OpenWPlus



ISSF - PA

Gold Coast Pistol Club.
Len Luke Memorial Open
3rd, 4th & 5th June 2022

50m Pistol
Pl.  No. Name
A Grade
1 32 Dennis, Terry
DNS 7 Dowling, Damian
B Grade
1 42 Dimond, Bruce
2 20 Dunks, Julie
3 27 Barden, Kevin
4 3 Regan, Greg
5 17 Dhillon, Manpreet
DNS 44 Dingle, Clive
C Grade
| 35 Harkins, Dave
2 5 Rossi, Tony
3 2 Thomas, Lynn
4 28 Melville, Bruce
5 45 Sargent, Malcolm
6 51 Derrick, James
7 1 Collier, Scott
8 39 Gray, John
9 40 Graham, Andrew
D Grade
1 13 Law, Wendy
2 15 Garland, John
3 22 Tseitlin, Gary
4 14 Barbero, Luigi
Supported
1 21 Dunks, Larry
DNS 43 Keith, Grant

Rep

Tamw

Mbah

Murr
SBurn
Murr
Tamw
Murr
GCPAA
SBurn
Tmba
MetroPSQ

GCPAA
Murr
MetroPSQ
GCPAA

Mary
GCPAA

goldcoastpistolclub.com.au

Total Xs

398

519
497
494
484
416

512
509
493
458
450
442
441
441
428

445
385
376
328

208

15
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74

84
87
&3
74
66

87
&9
81
70
74
72
72
76
75

73
58
65
55

67

59

84
&3
84
79
67

79
74
78
79
67
75
81
74
69

78
66
58
55

68

61

87
81
86
84
65

84
88
82
77
77
58
68
76
71

72
58
50
55

73
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Sanction No: PSQ 22.02

66

86
&4
82
74
75

&5
84
79
90
77
76
72
66
67

82
74
67
55

Final Results

5 6
68 70
90 88
79 83
82 77
85 88
68 75
87 90
90 84
83 90
68 74
77 78
82 79
76 72
70 79
71 75
67 73
66 63
65 71
49 59

OpenWPlus



ISSF - PA

Gold Coast Pistol Club.
Len Luke Memorial Open
3rd, 4th & 5th June 2022

25m Centre Fire Pistol

PL.  No.
A Grade
1 42
2 32
DNS 44
DNS 7
B Grade
1 39
2 3
3 17
4 35
5 40
6 1
7 28
C Grade
1 45
D Grade
1 23
2 15
3 14
4 12
DNS 31

Name

Dimond, Bruce
Dennis, Terry
Dingle, Clive
Dowling, Damian

Gray, John
Regan, Greg
Dhillon, Manpreet
Harkins, Dave
Graham, Andrew
Collier, Scott
Melville, Bruce

Sargent, Malcolm

Siegmeier, Sean
Garland, John
Barbero, Luigi
Reynolds, Samuel

Corbett, James

Rep

GCPAA
Tamw
CRPC
Mbah

Tmba
Tmba
BPC

Murr
MetroPSQ
SBurn

Tamw

Murr

GCPAA
Murr

GCPAA
GCPAA
GCPAA

goldcoastpistolclub.com.au

Total Xs

563 20

489

528
526
525
519
518
506
505

457

441
439
428
396

~N O N BN O B

W ~ b~ DN

95
70

84
88
84
85
86
85
90

76

72
68
70
62

92
84

87
92
87
85
85
86
90

63

85
76
77
53

97
&9

&9
&9
88
86
94
73
93

85

&3
80
84
49

284
243

260
269
259
256
265
244
273

224

240
224
231
164

90
86

&4
&3
93
92
85
86
73

69

67
78
66
78

6/06/2022 2:21 PM
Sanction No: PSQ 22.02

Provisional Results

97
82

89
84
90
87
78
88
81

73

80
66
56
73

6

92 279
78 246
95 268
90 257
83 266
84 263
90 253
88 262
78 232
91 233
54 201
71 215
75 197
81 232
OpenWPlus



ISSF - PA

10m Air Pistol Men

PL  No.
A Grade
1 27
2 7
3 42
4 32
DNS 44
B Grade
1 5
2 39
3 35
4 1
5 46
6 40
7 17
8 28
9 3
DNF 48
C Grade
1 19
2 38
3 45
4 22
5 51
D Grade
*1 25
*2 12
11
4 41
15
6 14
DNS 16
Supported
1 21

Name

Barden, Kevin
Dowling, Damian
Dimond, Bruce
Dennis, Terry
Dingle, Clive

Rossi, Tony
Gray, John
Harkins, Dave
Collier, Scott
Clem, Wayne
Graham, Andrew
Dhillon, Manpreet
Melville, Bruce
Regan, Greg
Watson, Phillip

Muthuvairavan

Pandian, Sivakumar

Gray, Oliver
Sargent, Malcolm
Tseitlin, Gary

Derrick, James

Green, Cameron
Reynolds, Samuel
Afshar, Giv
Bygraves, Gil
Garland, John
Barbero, Luigi

Dossetto, Ross

Dunks, Larry

Gold Coast Pistol Club.
Len Luke Memorial Open
3rd, 4th & 5th June 2022

Rep

Mbah
GCPAA
Tamw

CRPC

SBurn
Tmba
Murr
SBurn
MetroPSQ
MetroPSQ
BPC
Tamw
Tmba
GCPAA

GCPAA

Tmba
Murr
MetroPSQ
GCPAA

GCPAA
GCPAA
GCPAA
MetroPSQ
Murr
GCPAA
Wrwk

Mary

goldcoastpistolclub.com.au

Total Xs
549 12
547 9
542 6
402 0
553 13
547 4
543 6
541 8
532 8
531 7
531 4
511 5
509 3
183
524 5
512 6
507 7
499 3
498 2
516 5
506 4
486 1
462 2
456 1
446 1
260 4

84
93
92
62

&9
97
93
90
&4
&7
&3
82
84
85

84

81
81
82
91

&9
84
&4
86
75
79

91

93
92
86
68

91
90
93
92
93
88
94
85
81
89

89

89
81
80
79

87
88
81
79
70
63

83

93
89
91
73

95
89
92
93
89
92
90
89
86

93

86
80
87
81

84
&9
79
82
80
81

86

6/06/2022 2:21 PM

Sanction No: PSQ 22.02

94
90
89
65

89
92
90
90
92
93
92
88
80

87

90
&3
&3
80

88
&9
82
73
73
73

Final Results

5 6
93 92
90 93
93 91
66 68
92 97
90 89
90 85
88 88
&5 89
&7 84
82 90
81 86
&7 91
84 87
&3 83
88 94
&4 83
&5 82
&5 83
79 77
78 82
72 70
&1 77
74 76

OpenWPlus



10m Air Pistol Men
Pl.  No. Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4 5 6

Supported Cont.
DNS 43 Keith, Grant GCPAA

goldcoastpistolclub.com.au OpenWPlus



ISSF - PA

Gold Coast Pistol Club.
Len Luke Memorial Open

3rd, 4th & 5th June 2022

25m Pistol Men

P1.  No.
B Grade
1 5
2 46
C Grade
1 30
2 22
3 33
D Grade
*] 25
2 41
3 11
4 21

Name

Rossi, Tony
Clem, Wayne

Gage, Kent
Tseitlin, Gary

Mercer, Peter

Green, Cameron

Bygraves, Gil
Afshar, Giv
Dunks, Larry

Rep

SBurn
MetroPSQ

MetroPSQ
MetroPSQ
GCPAA

GCPAA
MetroPSQ
GCPAA
Mary

goldcoastpistolclub.com.au

Total Xs

536 9
535 9

521 5
505 4
482 3

505

483 2
450 1
301 O

96
&9

&5
86
&4

75
73
71
50

97
92

88
90
&3

&5
87
70
64

95
92

&9
76
&9

86
81
75
55

288
273

262
252
256

246
241
216
169

83
86

85
86
76

79
86
80
42

6/06/2022 2:21 PM
Sanction No: PSQ 22.02

79
89

85
87
72

90
78
78
39

Provisional Results

6

86 248
87 262
89 259
80 253
78 226
90 259
78 242
76 234
51 132
OpenWPlus



ISSF - PA

Gold Coast Pistol Club.
Len Luke Memorial Open
3rd, 4th & 5th June 2022

25m Pistol Women

Pl No.
A Grade
1 2
2 36
3 20
4 49
B Grade
1 47
2 8
C Grade
1 50
2 37
3 29
4 13
D Grade
DNF 26

Name

Thomas, Lynn
Bygraves, Nicki
Dunks, Julie
Tarn, Pauline

Clem, Linda
Stewart, Alison

Thomson, Ann
Gray, Caitlin
Hancock, Sharon
Law, Wendy

Green, Linda

Rep

Murr
MetroPSQ
Mary
Murr

MetroPSQ
Murr

Murr
Tmba
Murr
GCPAA

GCPAA

goldcoastpistolclub.com.au

Total Xs

556
549
546
527

515
479

479
476
462
454

190

14
12

[am—

~N O N b

95
88
97
86

87
77

64
79
67
89

68

94
92
91
&3

90
85

85
84
76
94

60

93
&9
91
&9

&5
78

&3
86
75
87

62

282
269
279
258

262
240

232
249
218
270

190

&9
94
94
&9

&5
79

&3
72
79
76

6/06/2022 2:21 PM

Sanction No: PSQ 22.02

Provisional Results

5 6

95 90 274
93 93 280
89 84 267
&9 91 269
78 90 253
71 89 239
81 83 247
81 74 227
78 87 244
68 40 184

OpenWPlus



Gold Coast Pistol Club.
Len Luke Memorial Open
3rd, 4th & 5th June 2022

ISSF - PA

10m Air Pistol Women (60)

PL.  No. Name Rep
A Grade
1 20 Dunks, Julie Mary
2 36 Bygraves, Nicki MetroPSQ
B Grade
*1 13 Law, Wendy GCPAA
2 8 Stewart, Alison Murr
C Grade
1 49 Tarn, Pauline Murr
2 37 Gray, Caitlin Tmba
3 47 Clem, Linda MetroPSQ
4 34 Harkins, Maddie Murr
5 50 Thomson, Ann Murr
D Grade
1 26 Green, Linda GCPAA
2 29 Hancock, Sharon Murr
DNS 6 Dossetto, Terri Murr

goldcoastpistolclub.com.au

Total Xs
547 10
543 5
550 10
496 1
513 3
497 5
497 4
481 4
426 1
451 1
418 3

89
91

90
69

86
87
80
81
77

74
60

93
87

91
85

79
77
81
80
72

80
72

92
91

88
85

91
83
83
77
75

74
68

6/06/2022 2:21 PM

Sanction No: PSQ 22.02

87
91

94
84

86
85
84
78
65

72
82

Final Results

5 6
94 92
91 92
93 94
86 87
83 88
85 80
91 78
81 84
64 73
81 70
69 67

OpenWPlus



Gold Coast Pistol Club. 6/06/2022 2:21 PM
Len Luke Memorial Open Sanction No: PSQ 22.02
3rd, 4th & 5th June 2022 Final Results

ISSF - PA

25m Pistol Junior

Pl. No. Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4 5 6
B Grade
1 37 Gray, Caitlin Tmba 503 1 87 86 87 260 81 81 81 243
2 38 Gray, Oliver Tmba 492 3 84 83 77 244 81 82 85 248
D Grade
*1 24 Green, Joshua GCPAA 484 1 76 86 83 245 81 80 78 239
2 34 Harkins, Maddie Murr 420 4 56 69 72 197 80 73 70 223
3 18 Dhillon, Heera BPC 414 4 76 79 79 234 54 59 67 180

goldcoastpistolclub.com.au OpenWPlus



Gold Coast Pistol Club. 6/06/2022 2:21 PM
Len Luke Memorial Open Sanction No: PSQ 22.02
3rd, 4th & 5th June 2022 Final Results

ISSF - PA

10m Air Pistol Junior Men

Pl.  No. Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4 5 6

B Grade
1 38 Gray, Oliver Tmba 510 3 88 90 80 89 81 82

C Grade
1 24 Green, Joshua GCPAA 489 4 88 80 80 77 79 85

D Grade
1 18 Dhillon, Heera BPC 432 2 68 72 81 75 64 72

goldcoastpistolclub.com.au OpenWPlus



ISSF - PA

Gold Coast Pistol Club.
Len Luke Memorial Open
3rd, 4th & 5th June 2022

10m Air Pistol Junior Women (60)

Pl  No. Name

B Grade
1

C Grade
1

37 Gray, Caitlin

34 Harkins, Maddie

Rep Total Xs
Tmba 518 6
Murr 429 1

goldcoastpistolclub.com.au

86

57

83

68

92

75

6/06/2022 2:21 PM
Sanction No: PSQ 22.02

Final Results

88 82 87

80 79 70

OpenWPlus



ISSF - PA

Mayleigh Cup

Pl
Open
1

2
DNS

No. Name

23 Siegmeier, Sean
11 Afshar, Giv
31 Corbett, James

Gold Coast Pistol Club.
Len Luke Memorial Open
3rd, 4th & 5th June 2022

Rep Total Xs
GCPAA 201 0O
GCPAA 169 0
GCPAA

goldcoastpistolclub.com.au

69
50

6/06/2022 2:21 PM
Sanction No: PSQ 22.02

Final Results

2 3 4
73 59
58 61
OpenWPlus



